
LATIN AMERICAN ART 

 

Mon. Aug. 27  Introduction 

Wed. Aug. 29  Olmec   

Wed. Sept. 5   Chavin, Paracas  

Mon. Sept. 10  Nazca, Moche 

Wed. Sept. 12  Teotihuacan 

Mon. Sept. 17  Monte Alban, Veracruz 

Wed. Sept. 19  Maya 

Mon. Sept. 24  Maya 

Wed. Sept. 26  TEST 

Mon. Oct. 1   Colombia, Ecuador, Bolivia  

Wed. Oct. 3   Tula, Chichén Itzá, Uxmal  

Mon. Oct. 8   Mixtec, Aztec  

Wed. Oct. 10   Aztec 

Mon. Oct. 15   Wari, Sicán, Chimú 

Wed. Oct. 17   Inca 

Mon. Oct. 22   TEST 

Wed. Oct. 24   Early Colonial, New Spain 

Mon. Oct. 29   Early Colonial 

Wed. Oct. 31    European painters in Mexico 

Mon. Nov. 5    Cathedral building  

Wed. Nov. 7    Baroque 

Mon. Nov. 12   19th Century 

Wed. Nov. 14  TEST 

Mon. Nov. 19  Muralists in Mexico 

Mon. Nov. 26  Aesthetics of Nationalism 

Wed. Nov. 28  Surrealism and Abstraction 

Mon. Dec. 3   Modern Architecture and Photography 



Wed. Dec. 5   Contemporary Art 

 


